Intel® Atom® Processor E3900 Series
Ruggedized Fanless Embedded SystemECX700-AL
KEY FEATURES
Wide Voltage
Power range: 9~36V
Wide Temperature
 Operating temperature: -40° to 70° C
Outdoor IoT Gateway

Construction IP67 enclosure
Certifications CE, FCC class A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number Description
ECX700-AL TBD ECX700-AL-B00: E3950, 4G memory down, 64G emmc, LED, PWR, 1 USB 3.0, 1 USB 2.0, 2 LAN
ECX700-AL TBD ECX700-AL-BW0: E3950, 4G memory down, 64G emmc, LED, PWR, 1 USB 3.0, 1 USB 2.0, 2 LAN, WiFi
ECX700-AL TBD ECX700-AL-PC0: E3950, 4G memory down, 64G emmc, LED, PWR, 1 USB 3.0, 1 USB 2.0, 2 LAN, 1 HDMI
or VGA, 2 COM
ECX700-AL TBD ECX700-AL-PC1: E3950, 4G memory down, 64G emmc, LED, PWR, 1 USB 3.0, 1 USB 2.0, 2 LAN, 1 HDMI
or VGA, 2 COM + 2 CAN
ECX700-AL TBD ECX700-AL-PC2: E3950, 4G memory down, 64G emmc, LED, PWR, 1 USB 3.0, 1 USB 2.0, 2 LAN, 1 HDMI
or VGA, 2 COM + 2 CAN, WiFi
ECX700-AL TBD ECX700-AL-PC3: E3950, 4G memory down, 64G emmc, LED, PWR, 1 USB 3.0, 1 USB 2.0, 1 HDMI or VGA,
2 COM + 2 CAN, WiFi, LTE
ECX700-AL TBD ECX700-AL-PC4: E3950, 4G memory down, 64G eMMC, LED, PWR, 1 USB 3.0, 1 USB 2.0, 2 LAN, 1 HDMI
or VGA, 2 COM + 2 Can, WiFi, LTE
ECX700-AL TBD ECX700-AL-I00: E3950, 4G memory down, 64G emmc, LED, PWR, 1 USB 3.0, 1 USB 2.0, WiFi, LTE